• Year-End Awards AND Finals Awards • • Great Prizes •



2024 Season Membership Application

Rider's Name:		Birthdate:_	
Address:			
Home phone:	Cell pho	one:	
Email:			
Choose One: Junior	☐ Amateur	☐ Professiona	al
Membership Type: □ Seasonal Membership \$30 (choose one)			☐ Life Membership \$200
Trainer Name:	Ti	rainer Email:	
Signature of Applicant or Pare	nt:		

By filling out and signing this form you agree to all the Rules and Regulations set for by the Princeton Equestrian League. Memberships are not refundable or transferrable.

The Princeton Equestrian League is dedicated to providing high quality Hunter, Jumper and Equitation competitions. The league provides an opportunity for riders to compete throughout the year for Year End awards and qualify for the prestigious Princeton Equestrian League National Finals to be held at Princeton Show Jumping Fall 2024.

Rider must be a League member in order for points to count for year-end awards. Any horse ridden by a member will earn points in Hunter or Jumper divisions. Riders earn points in Equitation divisions. Rider's membership and payment must be received in the League Office within 14 days of the completion of the show for points to count.

The qualifying period for 2024 will include all shows September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024.

Checks payable and mailed to: Princeton Equestrian League, 1315 The Great Rd., Princeton, NJ 08540 *Riders may also apply at any PEL registered horse show or online at princetonequestrianleague.com.

2024 PEL Finals will be held Fall 2024 at Princeton Show Jumping!!

Princetonequestrianleague.com Carey@princetonequestrianleague.com